FAITH CHRISTIAN
—ACADEMY

K-12™ TUITION & FEES 2023-2024

Registration and Supply fees are paid at the time of enrollment and are non-refundable.

Early registration fee: $100 (December 27, 2022 - February 28, 2023) (Waived for 3™ child)
Registration Fee: $185

Book/Technology Fee: $125

Book/Technology Fee 6-12: $190 (includes yearbook)

Grade Annual Tuition 12-Month July-June
K-5 - 5" $5,987 $499
6" - 8th $6,010 $501
gth — 12t $6,376 $531

Tuition may be paid in full or on a 12-month plan (July-June).
Tuition Assistance must be applied for annually through FACTS by May 1st.

FAMILY TUITION DISCOUNT PLAN

One payment - Families who choose to pay their tuition in full by August 1, 2023 will receive a $100
discount off their total tuition.

Multi-Student - Families with more than one student are eligible to receive a 15% discount starting
with the second child and applies to all grades K5-12"*

Ask us about our large family (3 or more children) tuition cap.

EXTENDED CARE 2023-2024
3:00 p.m. - 5:30 p.m. $95.00
Daily Rate $12.00
Extended care is optional for students for the additional fee listed above.
Fees for extended care includes all regularly scheduled school days.
If school is closed due to inclement weather, there will be no extended care offered.

Payment Policy:

Payments returned by your payment institution will be assessed a $30 FACTS returned payment fee.
Tuition is due by the 3™ of each month. Any balance remaining unpaid after the due date shall incur a
late fee of $25 per month.

Withdrawal fees will apply if students are withdrawn early.

Faith Christian Academy’s Board policy stipulates that all accounts must be kept current and no account
may be in arrears by thirty (30) days. Violation of this policy may result in withdrawal until the account is made
current. Academic transcripts and final report cards will be held until an account is paid in full.

Families who elect to send their children to Faith Christian Academy enter into a contractual agreement;
therefore, they are obligated to pay full tuition for the school year as contracted. The application fee, re-
enrollment fee, student program fees, and lab fees are non-refundable.

No person shall be denied enrollment, be excluded from participation in, be denied the benefit of,
or subject to discrimination in any program or activity on the basis of sex, race, color, national origin,
or ethnic group.
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